INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF PROPERTY IN THE EVENT OF DEATH

undersi	ring unit number igned's death, to del	eing a tenant of the Housing Authority at the David City, Nebraska and, hereby authorizes and directs said Authority, in the event of the ver all property and possession, of whatever nature, located in or upon the ersigned, to the following named persons, to-wit:
	(Name)	
	(Address, City, State, and Zi	Code)
	(Telephone Number)	
and/or	(Name)	
	(Address, City, State, and Zi	Code)
	(Telephone Number)	
or eithe	er of them and allow	access to said premises for said purpose.
event, Nebras	loes not remove all of the undersigned here	45) days after the undersigned's death, the above named person or either of said property and possessions from the Leased Premises, then, and in that by authorizes and directs the Housing Authority of the City of David City, to remove and dispose of all said property and possessions without any
the Cit	ty of David City fr	beby binds himself and his estate to hold harmless the Housing Authority of om any liability that might incur in following these authorizations and
consen		l not be amended, modified or cancelled without the written agreement and ned and the Housing Authority of the City of David City, Nebraska.
	IN WITNESS WHE	EREOF, the undersigned has executed this instrument this day of
		(Tenant Signature)
		(Address)
Witnes	s:	
authori	_	rity of the City of David City, Nebraska, hereby agrees and accepts the s contained in this instrument.
		HOUSING AUTHORITY OF THE CITY OF DAVID CITY, NEBRASKA
		By: Executive Director